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49-Й ОБЛАСТНОЙ ТУРИСТСКИЙ СЛЁТ РАБОТНИКОВ ОБРАЗОВАНИЯ
Сводный протокол результатов ночного рогейна
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	Группа
	Команда
город)
	Фамилия и имя
	Номер
	Прохождение дистанции
	Очки
	
Время
	Место
в группе
	Место в
абсолюте

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	
	
	

	СО 
	Маркс-1
	Музычук Анатолий
Каширина Алёна
	121
124
	27
	44
	51
	34
	41
	32
	43
	61
	36
	52
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	52
	22.41
	1
	2

	СО 
	Хвалынск

	Борисов А.И.
Богданова К.С.
Ковшарова Д.
	22
23
24
	30
	33
	42
	62
	24
	45
	23
	35
	27
	44
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	38
	22.51
	2
	6

	СО 
	Саратовский район 
	Бахтина Е.С.
Гордеев Г.
	151
152
	27
	44
	51
	25
	34
	41
	32
	43
	26
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	32
	22.08
	3
	7

	СО 
	Екатериновка 
	Матюшкин М.
Сазонова А.
	91
92
	27
	44
	51
	25
	41
	32
	43
	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	27
	22.26
	4
	9

	СО 
	Перелюб 
	Салимова Д.
Золотарева Н.В
	133
134
	26
	32
	25
	51
	27
	30
	41
	34
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	22.44
	5
	10

	СО 
	Перелюб

	Шелухин С.
Аристова В.
	103
104
	30
	20
	26
	32
	41
	34
	25
	51
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	22.44
	5
	10

	СО 
	Перелюб 
	Соловьев А.
Роднова Ю.
	41
42
	27
	30
	20
	26
	32
	41
	34
	25
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	22.44
	5
	10

	СО 
	Аткарск 
	Краснова А.
Красников В.
	43
44
	24
	45
	23
	35
	27
	44
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22
	22.51
	8
	13
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	Группа
	Команда
город)
	Фамилия и имя
	Номер
	Прохождение дистанции
	Очки
	
Время
	Место
в группе
	Место в
абсолюте

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	
	
	

	СО 
	Новые Бурасы
	Кононенко Е.Я.
Атнасырова Н.Ю.
Лавро В.А.
	141
142
143
	20
	26
	38
	43
	32
	41
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	21
	22.20
	9
	15

	СО 
	Б. Карабулак
	Тимохин В.В
Андриянова Т.В
	161
162
	27
	44
	51
	25
	34
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	21.29
	10
	16

	СО 
	Маркс-1
	Омельченко Антон
Шибанова Татьяна
	54
53
	32
	43
	61
	36
	52
	40
	37
	62
	45
	35
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	47-27=20
	23.27
	11
	19

	СО 
	Краснопарти
-занский 
	Стыченко А.А.
Шевченко С.В.
	51
52
	30
	31
	27
	44
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	22.53
	12
	20

	СО 
	Пугачев 

	Кужебердинов Г.
Новожилова И.
	31
32
	30
	26
	32
	41
	51
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	22.54
	13
	21

	СО
	Пугачев 
	Бабанов С.А.
Ромазанова С.Н.
	144
-----
	20
	34
	41
	32
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	21.28
	14
	23

	СО 
	Энгельс 
	Маликова Е.
Романова Д.
Московский С.
	72
73
74
	26
	32
	43
	61
	36
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18-4=14
	23.04
	15
	25

	СО 
	Балаково
	Лыкова А.А.
Васильев А.И
	112
114
	26
	32
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	21.33
	16
	27

	СО 
	Аткарск 
	Плеханова Е.
Морозов Р.
	11
12
	25
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	20.46
	17
	30
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	Группа
	Команда
город
	Фамилия и имя
	Номер
	Прохождение дистанции
	Очки
	
Время
	Место
в группе
	Место в
абсолюте

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	
	
	

	МО 
	Маркс-1
	Каширин Валерий
Кузнецов Александр
	111
113
	30
	38
	32
	43
	61
	36
	52
	40
	37
	62
	24
	45
	23
	53
	35
	27
	44
	
	
	
	62
	22.50
	1
	1

	МО
	Н.Бурасы

	Антонов С.
Толмачев Е.
	34
33
	27
	35
	53
	23
	45
	24
	62
	37
	40
	52
	61
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	46
	22.54
	2
	3

	МО 
	Хвалынск 
	Шишов К.
Зайберт К.
	131
132
	35
	31
	30
	33
	40
	37
	62
	45
	24
	23
	53
	44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	42
	22.54
	3
	4

	МО 
	Вольск 
	Суслов Н.
Набиулин Д.
	83
84
	30
	35
	53
	31
	27
	51
	34
	41
	32
	43
	38
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	22.43
	4
	5

	МО
	Вольск 

	Кияев С.
Осинцев И.
	81
82
	30
	45
	24
	23
	53
	35
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22
	22.52
	5
	14

	МО 
	Пугачев 

	Волков П.
Романов А.
	21
71
	32
	41
	34
	25
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	22.33
	6
	22

	МО
	Перелюб 

	Рыгалов Н.
Аимбеков А.
	163
164
	30
	32
	41
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	21.29
	7
	24

	МО 
	Екатериновка 

	Галянин А.
Пантеев А.
	13
14
	30
	26
	41
	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	21.59
	8
	26

	МО
	Аткарск 
	Михайлов  Д.
Черный Д.
	101
102
	20
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	22.44
	9
	29

	МО
	Ивантеевка

	Старков
Гриднев 
	-
	20
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	20.46
	10
	30

	Гл. судья    Катков С.А.
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	Группа
	Команда
город
	Фамилия и имя
	Номер
	Прохождение дистанции
	Очки
	
Время
	Место
в группе
	Место в
абсолюте

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	
	
	

	МВ 
	Анчоусы-
Балаково
	Алексеев  Генадий
Носенко Андрей
	122
123
	27
	44
	51
	34
	41
	32
	43
	26
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	21.42
	1
	8

	МВ 
	Б. Карабулак
	Замарин И.Н
Бочкарев А.Г.
	61
62
	27
	44
	51
	25
	34
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	21.29
	2
	16

	МВ 
	Б. Карабулак
	Силиванов А.А
Григорьев Ю.Н
	63
64
	27
	44
	51
	25
	34
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	21.29
	3
	16

	МВ 
	Энгельс 
	Афанасьев В.
Красильников
	153
154
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0
	20.42
	4
	30

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	СВ
	Маркс -1
Вольск 
	Залыгаева Елена
Афоньшин Олег
	б\н
	30
	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20.59
	6
	1
	28
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